

j

C.A.No. 3611 OF 2002
ITEM No. 102

Court No. 5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3611 OF 2002

JOSE PHILIP NAMPILLIL

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

M/S. PREMIER AUTOMOBILES LTD. & ANR. RESPONDENT(S)

(With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 14/01/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s) Appellant-in-person

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Friday i.e. 16th January, 2004 after the miscellaneous matters. Part-H
eard.

Sushma(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master