

t

C.A.No. 3611 OF 2002
ITEM No.46 (Part-heard)

Court No. 5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 3611 of 2002

Jose Philip Mampillil

...

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/s. Premier Automobiles Ltd. & Anr.

...

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 16/01/2004 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N.VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K.SEMA

For Appellant (s)

In-person

For Respondent (s)Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. V.Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard petitioner who appears in person and learned counsel for the respondents.

Judgment reserved.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master